AiT Semiconductor Inc.
DTA114EE_ESA
www.ait-ic.com TRANSISTOR
BIAS RESISTOR TRANSISTOR
REV1.0 - MAY 2024 RELEASED –  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURE
The DTA114EM is available in SOT-723 package.
The DTA114EE is available in SOT-523 package.

IN GND OUT
TO-92S GND OUT IN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
SOT-723
SPQ: 8,000pcs/Reel DTA114EM
SOT-523
SPQ:3,000pcs/Reel DTA114EE
SOT-323
SPQ:3,000pcs/Reel DTA114EUA
SOT-23
SPQ:3,000pcs/Reel DTA114EKA
SOT-23S
SPQ:3,000pcs/Reel DTA114ECA
TO-92S
SPQ:1,000pcs/Bag DTA114ESA
TO-92S
SPQ:3,000pcs/Box DTA114ESA-A (Ammo Tape)
AiT provides all RoHS Compliant Products
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
DTA114EE_ESA
www.ait-ic.com TRANSISTOR
BIAS RESISTOR TRANSISTOR
REV1.0 - MAY 2024 RELEASED –  - 2 -
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
TA=25°C，unless otherwise noted.
Symbol Parameter DTA114E
M E UA CA KA SA
VCC Supply Voltage -50V
VIN Input Voltage -40V～+10V
IO Output Current -50mA